
	
  

PERIODO	
  EN	
  
QUE	
  SE	
  

REALIZAN	
  LAS	
  
PRÁCTICAS	
  EN	
  
EMPRESA	
  

MARZO	
  JUNIO	
  
2010	
   SEP	
  DIC	
  2010	
   MARZO	
  JUNIO	
  

2011	
   SEP	
  	
  DIC	
  2011	
   MARZO	
  JUNIO	
  
2012	
   SEP	
  	
  DIC	
  2012	
   MARZO	
  JUNIO	
  

2013	
   SEP	
  DIC	
  2013	
   MARZO	
  JUNIO	
  
2014	
   SEP	
  DIC	
  2014	
   MARZO	
  JUNIO	
  

2015	
   SEP	
  DIC	
  2015	
  

TOTAL	
  TRABAJA	
   44,83	
   54,55	
   40,92	
   50	
   27,27	
   31,25	
   40,55	
   42,85	
   52,18	
   66,67	
   86,96	
   94,44	
  

TOTAL	
  ESTUDIA	
   24,14	
   27,27	
   23,07	
   18,75	
   42,42	
   18,75	
   18,92	
   21,43	
   36,96	
   4,17	
   13,05	
   0	
  

PARO	
   31,03	
   18,18	
   35,9	
   31,25	
   30,3	
   50	
   40,54	
   35,71	
   10,87	
   29,17	
   4,35	
   5,56	
  

44,83	
  

54,55	
  

40,92	
  

50	
  

27,27	
  
31,25	
  

40,55	
  
42,85	
  

52,18	
  

66,67	
  

86,96	
  

94,44	
  

24,14	
  
27,27	
  

23,07	
  

18,75	
  

42,42	
  

18,75	
   18,92	
  
21,43	
  

36,96	
  

4,17	
  

13,05	
  

0	
  

31,03	
  

18,18	
  

35,9	
  

31,25	
   30,3	
  

50	
  

40,54	
  

35,71	
  

10,87	
  

29,17	
  

4,35	
   5,56	
  

0	
  

10	
  

20	
  

30	
  

40	
  

50	
  

60	
  

70	
  

80	
  

90	
  

100	
  

DATOS	
  INSERCIÓN	
  A	
  LOS	
  6	
  MESES	
  DE	
  FINALIZACIÓN	
  DE	
  LOS	
  ESTUDIOS	
  	
  
	
  ALUMNADO	
  DE	
  FORMACIÓN	
  PROFESIONAL	
  	
  -­‐	
  IES	
  NUESTRA	
  SEÑORA	
  DE	
  LOS	
  REMEDIOS	
  


